The-Safety-Valve.com
LWN 461.16-E
Type
 462
Type
462
 Safety Relief Valves
 – spring loaded

1) Type 4624 with outlet body deep-drawn: outlet body material 1.4404 / 316L
07/07LWN 481.01-E
How to order – Article numbers
Type 462Type 462
T
y
p
e
 4
6
2
Article numbers
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 9 13 17.5
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [mm2] 63.6 133 241
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [inch] 0.354 0.512 0.689
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2] 0.099 0.206 0.374
O-ring material     NBR “N” J30
   CR “K” J21
   EPDM “D” J22
 FKM “L” J23
   FFKM “C” J20
 Outlet body casted
Inlet body 1.4104 H2 Art.-No. 4623. 2902 2912 2922
Outlet body 0.7043 H3 Art.-No. 4623. 2903 2913 2923
Bonnet 0.7043 H4 Art.-No. 4623. 2904 2914 2924
 p [barg]
S/G/L
0.5 – 250 0.5 – 180 0.5 – 92.5
 p [psig] 7.3 – 3626 7.3 – 2611 7.3 – 1342
 Outlet body investment casted
Inlet body 1.4404 H2 Art.-No. 4622. 3772 3782 3792
Outlet body 1.0619
(WCB)
H3 Art.-No. 4622. 3773 3783 3793
Bonnet 1.0460 H4 Art.-No. 4622. 3774 3784 3794
 p [barg]
S/G/L
0.5 – 250 0.5 – 180 0.5 – 92.5
 p [psig] 7.3 – 3626 7.3 – 2611 7.3 – 1342
 Outlet body investment casted
Inlet body 1.4404
H2 Art.-No. 4624. 2192 2202 2212Outlet body 1.4408
(CF8M)
Bonnet 1.4404 H4 Art.-No. 4624. 2194 2204 2214
 p [barg]
S/G/L
0.5 – 250 0.5 – 180 0.5 – 92.5
 p [psig] 7.3 – 3626 7.3 – 2611 7.3 – 1342
 Outlet body deep-drawn
 All body and
trim parts
H2 Art.-No. 4624. 2952 2962 2972
1.4404 H4 Art.-No. 4624. 2954 2964 2974
 p [barg]
S/G/L
0.5 – 250 0.5 – 180 0.5 – 92.5
 p [psig] 7.3 – 3626 7.3 – 2611 7.3 – 1342
For selection of inlet and outlet connection please refer to page 09/06 – 09/07.
07/08 LWN 481.01-E
Dimensions and weights – Metric Units
Type 462Type 462
Ty
p
e
46
2
Height [mm]
Conventional design Balanced bellows
 Size inlet thread 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2"
DIN ISO 228-1 G H max. 296 298 301 303 305 – 328 330 333 335 337 –
ISO 7-1/BS 21 R H max. 298 299 303 – 305 – 330 331 335 – 337 –
ASME B1.20.1 NPT H max. 301 301 307 307 308 309 333 333 339 340 340 341
Threaded connections